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Toll Free
1-888-833-1945

(HALTON) CoORP.

MEMBER
OF

Heather (Whltmg) Scntland** E?:m

Leigh Whiting** CLUE

Associate Brokers
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Heather & Leigh
= _ support the
REALTOR™  Children’s Miracle Network

www.homestore.ca/Toronto/HEATHER&LEIGH
for full feature sheets & colour pictures

q/ lslt

| Bridlewnu
Estates

......

mmmmmmm
aaaaaaa

.......................
e ot e e e e e
aaaaaa
i e e e R rn e e L T e R B o R L T T L I e Rt e i R U L DR R L L SRR

.............

BLUE SPRINGS REALTY -

GDI’gEDUS ba{:ksplit w/main ﬂ 00T .- CU stom 30{}0 5q. ft 4 bE‘,d-
family room; 3+1 bedrooms; 3 baths; 2 fireplaces; ~ Yoom home on 2.59 treed acres with library
3 skylights; 2 car garage: pool. Must see! plus family room with fireplace. |
MLS#LU2784 MLS#L.70393

A Little Bit of |
Heaven

~on 10 Acres

T

Super 2 family set up with WLV, VWV | Private treed settin g, 31| MMV, VW

their own living rooms, bedrooms and base-  acres; 3 bledmnms, 2-1/2
ments. Pool and workshop. baths; oversized garage. Needs T.L.C.

MLS#LT9363

MLS#LT6405

Residential

REidEl’lﬁﬂl _._;f 5_55:'5
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9 Ac of C2-1 highway com- pLty VU
mercial w/workshop + 4 BR
home, many uses, good location.

MLS#LT2000/AK1854

3 acres of M1 w/5 bays & out-
side storage + 3 BR bungalow
w/1 BR apt. Private lot w/highway access.

MLS#LT0880 MLS#AK1426
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REnT TO OWN

Business
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Approximately 3000 sq. ft.| ™

historic building includes 85

seat restaurant and a bachelor apartment.
MLS#AJ1813

Solid ~ brick  bungalow| ¥ 19U,
w/hardwood floors. 3 BR’s,
1.5 baths, w/o bsmt.

MLS#LS0612
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THANK YOU
To our families and friends for helping us get home
| safely. We were both in Chicago during the terrorist

attacks last week and our thoughts and prayers are
with the victims and their families.

l @wtﬁab & P o_igﬁ

EXIT REALTY HARE (PEEL)

AN INDEPENDENT MEMBER BROKER

Gizella Tscheligi

. Hasldent of Halton Hills (I know our Neighbourhood!)
* Brampton Real Estate Office (I bring buyers from Brampton to your home. ;
* Toronto Real Estate Board Member (I'll expose your home to over 17,000 Realtors. )
B Flagiunat Advertising to get the most $$$

Sales Representative

| OPEN HOUSE - SUN. SEPT. 23 - 2-4 P.M. |

137 Main Street North, Acton

"""" Large 4 bedroom house on huge lot.

T o0 ESSSSE Fat-in kitchen, large deck, finished
-os 0 4 | ESTeR rec room, and bedroom in basement.
=ik SR C'0se to schools and shopping.

OPEN HOUSE - SAT. SEPT.22 - 1-4 P.M.
65 Artemesia, Dundalk

DUNDALK

This spotless and cute bungalow is in
move-in condition. The home is ready for
the retired or first time buyers. Master
bedroom features a large closet and the
home sits on a beautiful lot. With low
taxes, and low price of $89,900 don't miss
out on this deal.

Call 905¢451+2390

Res: 519+853+9673
134 Queen Street East, Brampton, Ont L6V |B2

| $229,500 *

“SHARP” BUNGALOW ON TFIED LT |
Brick and stone exterior. Well maintained bungalow, main level 4 BR RENOVATED SCHOOLHOUSE

offers spacious living/dining room, kitchen with walkout to | Fronting on Hwy. 7-and Fourth Line, Halton Hills. Large
covered porch and patio, two bedrooms, 4 pc. bath and | detached garage/shop. Home features spacious foyer
laundry. The finished lower level includes a third bedroom or with ceramic flooring, eat-in Oak kitchen, large

office and rec room. Five minute walk to great selection of | . . .. . . :
shops downtown Erin. Close to churches, schools, fairgrounds, iving/dining room, two bathrooms - one semi ensuite

arena, etc. This property will sell quickly. Don't miss it. Call | Master. One main floor bedroom, three upstairs.
John* for an appointment to view. Commercial potential.

“NICELY 60 ACRE
UPDATED” INDUSTRIAL ZONING

| 3 BR sidesplit]in place - outside storage - on CN rail -
| backing onto open | Hyy, #25 and Hwy. #7 frontage - 10 min to
space. Priced t0)401 - 30 min to airport - 90 min. to US

sell. Call John™ to ) horder. $49,000. per acre.Full services to
: View. $212 900 L'Dt Line_

VACANT BUILDING LOT | INDUSTRIAL OR WAREHOUSING

4848 sq. ft. available Oct. 2001. Gas heat, 12 ft.
Zoned C2 for r E‘ lal or clear, 600 amp power, dock level. $5.50 per sq.

% 139’ ft. including T.M.I.

commercia
fl’OFaﬁ #7 Asklng 1500 sq. ft. drive in available immediately. $6.

$7g per sq. ft. including T.M.1., plus utilities at $150.
per month.

MEMBER

BLUE SPRINGS RV

100

REALTY (Halton) CORP.

JOHN BARTLETT:ic Representative
RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL

(519) 853-2086  1-888-833-1945




